80

Jamie Heberlein and G Meeka

Thomas Gooding
Karen Nenow
Jenny Fingland
Jeri Frye

Kathy Pudenz
Wendy Cerilli

78

Nancy Petree and Stev

Courtney Huther
Sandy Allen
Susan Sprenkle
Diane Bettis

Chris Brewer and Joan

Wendy Cerilli

Janelle Shumaker and

77

Nancy Petree and Stev

Lynn Morgan
Wendy Cerilli
Wendy Cerilli

76
Sarah Blodgett
Wendy Cerilli

75
Michael Richards

74
Karyl Buchholz

Jamie Heberlein and G

73

Peggy Timm
Beth Hemmer
Wendy Cerilli

Jacquie Hallenbeck

72

Jennifer Smail and Sor

71
Dawn Comstock
Deborah Hanson

70

Lili Ann
Q
Vvroom!
Ranger
Toohey
Trigger

Poppy
Pyro
Samson
Kaii
Ziva
Sculpin
Holster
Belle

Coney
Solo
Bounty
Clip

Roulette
Jockey

Joshua

Scout
Melia

Deuce
Cam
Gunny
Lulu

Daisy

Marshall
CRISPR

JoAnn Patterson and Er Rigby

69

Sarah Patsaros and Nic Dekes

Wendy Cerill

Gritty

United States Australian Shepherd Association

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Monday
Monday

Monday

Monday
Monday

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Monday

Monday
Monday

Monday

Monday
Monday

FAST
FAST
FAST
FAST
FAST
FAST
FAST

FAST
FAST
FAST
FAST
FAST
FAST
FAST
FAST

FAST
FAST
FAST
FAST

FAST
FAST

FAST

FAST
FAST

FAST
FAST
FAST
FAST

FAST

FAST
FAST

FAST

FAST
FAST

4/20/19 - 4/22/19

HIT FAST Regular
Qualifiers Sorted by Score, Time

Master Regular
Master Regular
Master Regular
Master Regular
Open Regular

Master Regular
Master Regular

Open Regular

Master Regular
Master Regular
Master Regular
Master Regular
Master Regular
Master Regular
Master Regular

Open Regular

Master Regular
Master Regular
Master Regular

Master Regular
Master Regular

Master Regular

Master Regular
Open Regular

Excellent Regular
Open Regular
Master Regular
Novice B Regular

Novice B Regular

Novice B Regular
Master Regular

Master Regular

Novice B Regular
Master Regular

20
20

20
20

20
20
20
20

20

20
20

20

20
20

20888
20879
20860
20869
20804
20822
16824

20862
20814
20838
20816
20887
20812
20877
20880

20848
20835
20897
20801

20846
20858

20612

20875
20809

20861
20871
20839
20206

20409

20854
20821

20874

20404
20820

80
80
80
80
80
80
80

78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78

77
77
77
77

76
76

75

74
74

73
73
73
73

72

71
71

70

69
69

28.87
29.99
30.04
30.64
31.60
32.36
34.13

26.96
28.58
30.91
32.26
33.41
33.47
33.75
34.71

30.23
30.31
30.76
31.33

26.17
34.35

34.95

35.08
35.23

26.09
32.21
33.07
33.64

34.18

34.11
34.43

37.09

35.07
36.18

CH Pts

CH Pts

CH Pts

CH Pts

CH Pts

CH Pts

CH Pts

CH Pts

CH Pts

CH Pts

CH Pts

YPS

YPS

YPS

YPS

YPS

YPS

YPS

YPS

YPS

YPS

YPS
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68
Kristen Cooper Vega

62

Kathleen Sumner and E Halo
Charlotte Mielziner Maggie
Suzanne Johnson and Cherry
Barbara Hoffman and  Thunder

61

Pamela Belz Gracie
57

Tina Lass and Mari Jeb Wicked
Samantha King Pants
51

Peggy Timm Spice
50

Shawn Keller Ide

United States Australian Shepherd Association

Monday

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Monday

Monday
Monday

Monday

Monday

Qualifiers Sorted by Score, Time

FAST

FAST
FAST
FAST
FAST

FAST

FAST
FAST

FAST

FAST

4/20/19 - 4/22/19
Qualifiers in FAST

Open Regular

Novice B Regular
Open Regular

Excellent Regular
Novice B Regular

Open Regular

Open Regular
Novice A Regular

Novice B Regular

Novice A Regular

20

20
20
20
20

20

20
20

20

20

20405

20220
20410
20609
20207

20832

20824
20001

16203

20003

68

62
62
62
62

61

57
57

51

50

19.94

25.74
33.21
33.97
36.37

33.57

31.91
37.41

38.99

41.57

CH Pts

CH Pts

CH Pts

CH Pts

CH Pts

CH Pts

CH Pts

YPS

YPS

YPS

YPS

YPS

YPS

YPS



